A TIME TO

CELEBRATE!

DONOR DESIGNATION GUIDE

DR. KANURI RAMACHANDRA RAO
GMCANA MATERNAL & CHILD
HEALTH CENTER

GOVERNMENT GENERAL HOSPITAL



GROUND FLOOR

Left of Main Entrance - Maternal (East Side)

UNIT
GO1
GO2
GO3
GO4
GO5
GO6
GO7
GO8
GO09
GI10
Gn
G12
G13
Gl4
GI15
G16
G17

NAME OF THE AREA

PHARMACY

GMCANA OFFICE

DOCTORS ROOM

DOCTORS ROOM

DOCTORS ROOM

DOCTORS ROOM

WASH ROOMS

POST OPERATIVE RECOVERY WARD
HIGH DEPENDENCY WARD
DOCTORS ROOM

NURSES ROOM

XRAY ROOM

RECORDS ROOM

ULTRASOUND ROOM
EQUIPMENT ROOM

WAITING AREA

OPERATION THEATER COMPLEX

DONOR NAME

JAYASREE & DR. NAGESWARA RAO KOLLA
PRASUNA & BABU RAO DODDAPANENI (65)
RAMESH & SURESH KASARANENI

RAMESH & SURESH KASARANENI

RAMESH & SURESH KASARANENI

RAMESH & SURESH KASARANENI

NIRMALA (62) & RAMAKRISHNA RAO PINNAMANENI (59)
RAJYA LAKSHMI (62) & MAHENDRANATH KAKARLA
RAMESH & SURESH KASARANENI

ANASUYA & ANKINEEDU JETTY

SIVA RANI & RAMAKOTESWARA RAO KOYA (78)

CLASS OF 1972

SARADA KOLLI & RSN MURTHY

CLASS OF 1981

SATYAVATHI & NAGESWARA RAO NASIKA

DRS. SAVITRI & SEENAIAH PENUKONDA

Pediatric Emergency Entrance (East Side)

UNIT
G37

G38
G39
G40
G41

G42
G43
Ga4
G45
G46

NAME OF THE AREA
WAITING AREA
EXAMINATION ROOM
OBSERVATION ROOM
RESUSCITATION ROOM
TREATMENT ROOM
PROCEDURE ROOM
TRIAGE ROOM

STEP DOWN WARD
SICK INFANT CARE WARD
FEEDING ROOM

DONOR NAME

HYMAVATHI & BASAVAPURNAIAH KUNAMANENI
RATHAMMA & LINGAIAH VEGE

VIJAYALAKSHMI (69) & SEETHARAMAIAH ATLURI
NAGAMANI (68) & SAI KUMAR PADALA

IRA CHALLA

ABBAIAH GOTTUMUKKALA

VIJAYALAKSHMI (66) & VENKATESWARA RAO ATLURU (66)
CLASS OF 1987

BHANUMATHI DEVI & DR. DHARMA RAO BOBBA
SARASWATHI ATLURI

Right of Main Entrance - Maternal (West Side)

UNIT
G18
G19
G20
G21
G22
G23
G24
G25
G25
G26
G27
G28
G29
G30
G31
G32
G33
G34
G35
G36

NAME OF THE AREA
ULTRASOUND ROOM
ULTRASOUND ROOM
LAB

WASH ROOMS
DOCTORS ROOM
WAITING AREA
ISOLATION LDR A
ISOLATION LDR B
ISOLATION LDR C
CLEAN UTILITY
DIRTY UTILITY
PREPARATION ROOM
EXAMINATION ROOM
WAITING AREA
NORMAL LDR A
NORMAL LDR B
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
WAITING AREA & RECEPTION
PRE LABOR WARD

DONOR NAME

LALITHA (63) & RAMESH BABU VEMURI (64)
RADHA (72) & RAMESH BABU CHERUKURI (72)
SIVA RANI & RAMAKOTESWARA RAO KOYA (78)

LAKSHMI RAJYAM (69) & RAMABRAHMAM GULLAPALLI
SULOCHANA (67) & RAMARAJA YALAVARTHI (67)
JAYAPRADAMBA & SADASIVA RAO KASARANENI
KAMALA KUMARI & BUTCHAIAH CHOWDARY ALURI
SAVITRI DEVI KANURI

UMADEVI & VENKATESWARA RAO KATA (60)

SARASWATHI & VENKATA SUBBA RAO UPPULURI (63)

CLASS OF 1978

KRISHNA KUMARI (72) & BABU RAO KAKANI

SEETHA DEVI (63) & KOTESWARA RAO SUREDDI

RAMESH & SURESH KASARANENI

RAMESH & SURESH KASARANENI

NAVARATNA SIROMANI & DR. RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY BELLAM
AMMANI (57) & GHATESWARA RAO DASARI

VENKATESWARA REDDY & VENKATA SUBBA REDDY BATTULA



Stepping out of the Elevator to the LEFT (East Side)

UNIT
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

1o
m

n2
n3
N4
ns
L[S

FIRST FLOOR

NAME OF THE AREA

SEMINAR ROOM

DOCTORS ROOM

DOCTORS ROOM

DOCTORS ROOM

DOCTORS ROOM

WASH ROOMS

WAITING AREA

PEDIATRIC SURGICAL COMPLEX

PEDIATRIC SUREGICAL PRE OP ROOM

PEDIATRIC SURGICAL POST OP RECOVERY ROOM
WAITING AREA

POST OPERATIVE C SECTION RECOVERY WARD
POST OPERATIVE C SECTION RECOVERY WARD
GYNECOLOGY POST OPERATIVE RECOVERY WARD
GYNECOLOGY POST OPERATIVE RECOVERY WARD
WAITING AREA

GYNECOLOGY OPERATION THEATER COMPLEX
GYNECOLOGY OPERATION - THEATER A
GYNECOLOGY OPERATION - THEATER B
GYNECOLOGY OPERATION - THEATER C
GYNECOLOGY OPERATION - THEATER D
PEDIATRIC OPERATION - THEATER A

PEDIATRIC OPERATION - THEATER B

DONOR NAME

SARASWATHI & VENKATA SUBBA RAO UPPULURI (63)
MANJULA & KALADHAR NALLA (75)

RADHA RANI & PRABHAKAR KUNAMNEN!I (87)

DR. RAMA RAO BIKKINA

NIRMALA & CHANDRASEKHAR RAO SIMHADRI (72)

SUSHEELA R. SANKARAM

SAGIREDDY & ROTARY OF STOCKTON, GUNTUR
SWARAJYALAKSHMI (63) & NAGESWARA RAO LATCHAMSETTY (63)
MEENAKSHI & KEDARNATH CHALLAPALLI (68)

PRAMEELA DEVI & KRISHNA DAS GHANTA

CLASS OF 1964

RAMASESHU (67) & CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO ANNE

SUDHA & SRINIVASA REDDY ALLA (83)

KOTESWARAMMA NAGAMALLI & VENKAIAH PINNAMANENI
SHAKIRA & RAMESH CHANDER KARIPINENI (65)

LAKSHMI KANTAMMA & SAMBASIVA RAO TRIPURANENI
UMA LAKSHMI (76) & RAJKUMAR THOTAKURA (74)

UMA LAKSHMI (76) & RAJKUMAR THOTAKURA (74)
SUNNANDAMMA JAMPANI

VENKAMMA & NARAIAH MALEMPATI

HYMA DEVI PONNAPALLI (62) & KUMAR V. NIBHANIPUDI
SYAMALA DEVI & RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY KUNAMNENI

Stepping out of the Elevator to the RIGHT (West Side)

UNIT
n7z
n8
no
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

NAME OF THE AREA
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
WASH ROOMS
DOCTORS ROOM
EQUIPMENT ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
NURSES ROOM
ANTENATAL WARD
ANTENATAL WARD
WAITING AREA
ANTENATAL WARD
ANTENATAL WARD
WAITING AREA
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY ICU

DONOR NAME

PRAKASA RAO DEVABHAKTUNI
VANAJAKSHI DEVABHAKTUNI

LALITHA & BUTCHAYYA MEDIKONDURU

NAVARATNA SIROMANI & DR. RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY BELLAM
SUMATHI & APPA RAO MUKKAMALA (62)

SASHI & CHANDRA SEKHAR KORITALA (79)

VENKATARAVAMMA & SITARAMI REDDY JADDA

KRISHNA KUMARI (72) & BABU RAO KAKANI

KRISHNA KUMARI (72) & BABU RAO KAKANI

KRISHNA KUMARI (72) & BABU RAO KAKANI

KRISHNA KUMARI (72) & BABU RAO KAKANI

KAMALAMMA RALLABHANDI

ARUNAVATHI TAMMA (66) & KOTI VEERAIAH SANGISETTY
GOVARDHANAMMA & RAGHAVAIAH RAVURI & KUSUMAKUMARI (68)



SECOND FLOOR

Stepping out of the Elevator to the LEFT (East Side)

UNIT
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

209

210
21

212
213

214
215
216
217

NAME OF THE AREA
SEMINAR ROOM
NEWBORN NURSERY
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
NURSES ROOM
WASH ROOMS
WAITING AREA
GENERAL WARD

GENERAL WARD

POST OPERATIVE RECOVERY WARD
POST OPERATIVE RECOVERY WARD
POST OPERATIVE RECOVERY WARD
POST OPERATIVE RECOVERY WARD

WAITING AREA

GYNAEC GENERAL WARD
STORAGE ROOM
STORAGE ROOM

DONOR NAME

RAMATULASAMMA GADDE

GMCANA - HUNTSVILLE

ARUNA & GOPALA KRISHNA KODURU (72)
KRISHNA SARADA & RAMESH BATHINA (74)
KAMALA KRUPAMANI

USHA RANI & SATYANARAYANA MALUR (72)

AMY CHENG & SREE HARSHA MALEMPATI
JORDAN & CHAITANYA MALEMPATI

AMY CHENG & SREE HARSHA MALEMPATI
JORDAN & CHAITANYA MALEMPATI

ANNAPOORNA DEVI & SADANANDA RAO KONDRAGUNTA
NAGAMMA RAVI
LALITHAMBA & RATHAIAH YITTA

AMY CHENG & SREE HARSHA MALEMPATI
JORDAN & CHAITANYA MALEMPATI

RAMATULASAMMA GADDE

Stepping out of the Elevator to the RIGHT (West Side)

UNIT
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232

NAME OF THE AREA
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
WASH ROOMS
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
NURSES ROOM
ANTENATAL WARD
ANTENATAL WARD
POSTNATAL WARD
POSTNATAL WARD
WAITING AREA
GENERAL WARD

POSTNATAL WARD

DONOR NAME

RADHA VIJAYAM (64) & BHUJANGA RAO CHINTAMANENI (60)
KRISHNA KUMARI & JANGAYYA CHALLAPALLI (57)

USHA RANI (69) & DEVA DEV ALAPATI

JAYAVANI & RAMA MOHAN ANNE (69)

GMCOSA

LALITHAMBA & RATHAIAH YITTA

LALITHA SRI PAPINENI (93) & MADHU BABU PALADUGU (93)
VENKATA SUBBAMMA KANURU

SUMITRA DEVI VELLANKI

SAROJA & KASTURI RANGACHARYULU CHILAKAMARRI
ANNAPOORNA DEVI & SADANANDA RAO KONDRAGUNTA
CLASS OF 1994

AMY CHENG & SREE HARSHA MALEMPATI
JORDAN & CHAITANYA MALEMPATI

RAJYALAKSHMAMMA & SUBBARAMIAH PORURI



THIRD FLOUR

Stepping out of the Elevator to the LEFT (East Side) PEDIATRICS

UNIT
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
3N
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

NAME OF THE AREA
SEMINAR ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
NURSES ROOM
WASH ROOMS
WAITING AREA
SNCU

STEP DOWN WARD
SNCU

NURSES ROOM
PICU

PICU

NICU

NICU

NICU

NICU

SEPTIC NICU
DIARRHEA NICU
GENERAL PICU
KANGAROO & MOTHER UNIT
STORAGE ROOM

DONOR NAME

SAMPOORNAMMA & KRISHNAIAH GANGA
JAYASREE (67) & SAMBASIVA RAO MOPARTHY (67)
SUNEETHI DEVI & SESHATALPA SAYI ACHANTI
BHARATHI DEVI SURAPANENI

ARUNA KUMARI & RAMA MURTHY NAGUBADI (63)

TELLA - NALLURI FAMILY FOUNDATION

TELLA - NALLURI FAMILY FOUNDATION

BHASKARA BAPAMMA & PARDHASARADHI DUGGIRALA
SUDHA (65) & BABU PRASAD (62)

KAMALA KRUPAMANI

LAKSHMI (67) & SAMBASIVA RAO KOTTAMASU (64)
NIRMALA (62) & RAMAKRISHNA RAO PINNAMANENI (57)
JEEVANI & BABU SATYA KRISHNA DODDAPANENI (87)
TANMAYEE & RITHVIK YENUMULA

BHARATHI (69) & SAMBASIVA RAO VOORA (65)
BHARATHI (69) & SAMBASIVA RAO VOORA (65)
MADHAVI VEGE

SWARAJYA LAKSHMI & VEERAIAH CHODARY KODALI
BHARATAMBA & DR. JOJIREDDY MATTA

TELLA - NALLURI FAMILY FOUNDATION

Stepping out of the Elevator to the RIGHT (West Side) MATERNAL

UNIT
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338

NAME OF THE AREA
GENERAL LAB

ECG LAB

ECHO LAB

WASH ROOMS

DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM

FAMILY PLANNING OFFICE
DOCTORS ROOM

NURSES ROOM

FAMILY PLANNING WARD
FAMILY PLANNING WARD
GENERAL GYNAEC WARD
GENERAL GYNAEC WARD
WAITING AREA

GENERAL GYNAEC WARD
GENERAL GYNAEC WARD

DONOR NAME

BHARATHAMBA & DR. JOJI REDDY MATTA
BHARATHAMBA & DR. JOJI REDDY MATTA
BHARATHAMBA & DR. JOJI REDDY MATTA

VASUNDHARA & SAMBASIVA RAO GADDIPATI
RAJARATNAM & PAPA RAO KODALI

AVAILABLE FOR SPONSORSHIP
ANNAPURNAMMA TANUBODDU

SRIMANOHARI & NAGESWARA RAO JAGARLAMUDI
TELLA - NALLURI FAMILY FOUNDATION

TELLA - NALLURI FAMILY FOUNDATION
NIRMALA YARRA KARNAM (62) & RAJA KARNAM
SUDHA & UDAY KUMAR TATA (83)

CLASS OF 1971

NIRMALA YARRA KARNAM (62) & RAJA KARNAM
NIRMALA YARRA KARNAM (62) & RAJA KARNAM



FOURTH FLOOR

Stepping out of the Elevator to the LEFT (East Side) PEDIATRICS

UNIT
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
41
412
413
414
415
416
417
418

NAME OF THE AREA
SEMINAR ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
NURSES ROOM
WASH ROOMS
WAITING AREA
GIRLS WARD
GIRLS WARD
GIRLS WARD
BOYS WARD
BOYS WARD
BOYS WARD
CLEAN UTILITY
DIRTY UTILITY
GENERAL WARD
STORAGE ROOM
STORAGE ROOM

DONOR NAME

SWARAJYA LAKSHMI (68) & VEERAIAH CHOUDARY PERNI (64)
MEENA & RV PRASAD MANTRAVADI (62)

MALLESWARI (83) & RAMANJENEYULU BANDARU (81)
SUSMITHA & APPAJI GONDI (75)

HEMA PARIMI (66)

RATNA TULASI & BASAVESWARA RAO YALAMANCHI (63)
SAROJINI (68) & PRATAP KURRA

SAROJINI (68) & PRATAP KURRA

NAGARATNAM & VK VARMA CHALASANI

SUHASINI (75) & CHALAPATHI RAO GUDIPATI (71)
AVAILABLE FOR SPONSORSHIP

AVAILABLE FOR SPONSORSHIP

HEMA PARIMI (66)

Stepping out of the Elevator to the RIGHT (West Sidle) PEDIATRICS

UNIT
419
420
421
422
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

NAME OF THE AREA
KIDS KORNER
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
WASH ROOMS
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
DOCTORS ROOM
NURSES ROOM
GENERAL WARD
GENERAL WARD
GENERAL WARD
WAITING AREA
GENERAL WARD
GENERAL WARD

DONOR NAME
CHANDRAKALA NARLA (65)
KAMALAKAR AYYAGARI
PRAKASH RAO J (62)

JAISREE& MURALIKRISHNA CHITTURI(62)

HYMAVATHI & RATTAIAH PODILA

SHOBA & PRABHAKAR BATTU (62)

SHAILAJA & SREERAMACHANDRA RAO YALLAPRAGADA (66)
AVAILABLE FOR SPONSORSHIP

CLASS OF 1964

MAHALAKSHAMMA & NAGABHUSHANAM KONDRAGUNTA
AVAILABLE FOR SPONSORSHIP

KAMALA & SRIHARI DAS KANURU (60)

ANJAMMA & VENKATA REDDY CHALLA



FIFTH FLOOR

Stepping out of the Elevator to the LEFT (East Side)

UNIT
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
51
512
513
514
515
516

NAME OF THE AREA

SEMINAR ROOM

PEDIATRIC HOD ROOM
GYNECOLOGY HOD ROOM
OBSTETRICS HOD ROOM
POSTGRADUATE LOUNGE

STAFF LOUNGE

WAITING AREA

PEDIATRIC SURGICAL WARD
PEDIATRIC SURGICAL WARD
PEDIATRIC POST OPERATIVE WARD
PEDIATRIC POST OPERATIVE WARD
GENERAL WARD

GENERAL WARD

GENERAL WARD

STORAGE ROOM

STORAGE ROOM

DONOR NAME

CLASS OF 1964

EUGENE WHITEHORN STRAUS

VIMALA DEVI & SIVARAMAIAH JAMPALA

RACHEL & JUDGE PETER SAKAI

SEETHARAVAMMA TIYYAGURA

SHAILAJA & SRINIVASA RAO CHINTALAPUDI (85)
TULASAMMA & KOTAIAH KARNATI

PADMALATHA & BALABHASKARA RAO VENIGALLA (71)
PADMALATHA & BALABHASKARA RAO VENIGALLA (71)
AVAILABLE FOR SPONSORSHIP

NAGARATNAMMA & SIVA RAMA KRISHNAIAH DAVULURI
SATYANARAYANAMMA & VENKATA SWAMY NAIDU DEVIREDDI
LAKSHMI KUMARI & KALESWARA RAO ALLAMANENI (72)
TULASAMMA & KOTAIAH KARNATI

Stepping out of the Elevator to the RIGHT (West Side)

UNIT
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537

NAME OF THE AREA
GMCANA OFFICE
GMCANA OFFICE
GMCANA BOARD ROOM
WASH ROOMS
CONFERENCE CENTER
ASST. PROFFESSOR ROOM
ASST. PROFFESSOR ROOM
ASST. PROFFESSOR ROOM
ASST. PROFFESSOR ROOM
ASST. PROFFESSOR ROOM
ASST. PROFFESSOR ROOM
ASST. PROFFESSOR ROOM
ASST. PROFFESSOR ROOM
ASST. PROFFESSOR ROOM
ASST. PROFFESSOR ROOM
OBSTETRICS OFFICE
GYNECOLOGY OFFICE
PEDIATRIC OFFICE
RESEARCH CENTER
OB-GYNE LIBRARY
PEDIATRIC LIBRARY

DONOR NAME

SATYABHAMA & DR. VASUDEVA RAO KADIYALA

LAKSHMI VANI (69) GOPALA RAO GUTTIKONDA (66)
JYOTHIKRISHNA GOLLAVELLI (72)

ANURUPA & RAMAN DAMINENI (83)

GNANA PRASUNAMBA & VENKATESWARA RAO DANDAMUDI
NAGARJUNA HOSPITALS

JYOTHI & LOKESWARA RAO EDARA (76)

GIRIJA & SURESH KUNAPAREDDY (75)

SNEHAPRABHA & SUBRAHMANYAM VEMURI
VASUNDHARA & SEETHA RAMA RAO BOBBA (60)
BASAVAPUNNAIAH KONDABOLU

NALINI (83) & VISHNU YALAMANCHI (82)

PRASANTHI & VENKATA KOTESWARA RAO MARELLA (88)
PADMA CHAVA (86) & KALYAN KOMMINENI

VIJAYA LAKSHMI (84) & LALBAHADURNAGABHAIRU (84)
VAGDEVI & BRAHMA REDDY KONDA (74)

SWARAJYA LAKSHMI NAGABHAIRU






